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General information about company

Scrip code 538446
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE296Q01012

Name of the company DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | o al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 6 10797879 10797879 | 64.49 10797879 10797879 | 64.49
Group
(B) Public 114 5945580 5945580 | 35.51 5945580 5945580 |[35.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 120 16743459 16743459 | 100 16743459 16743459 | 100

file:///D:/DCPL%20listing%20documents/DCPL%20Papers/BSE%20Docs/Docs%20filed%20t0%20BSE/2018-19/Reg%2031/Shareholding%20pattern_31%2003%20:



4/5/2018

Shareholding pattern_31 03 2018.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pg:ldged or
. - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 64.49 10797879
Group
(B) Public 35.51 5945580
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16743459
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N I
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (7o Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 3277155 3277155 | 19.57 3277155 3277155 | 19.57
undivided Family
(d ggzcgfy};er 2 7520724 7520724 | 44.92 7520724 7520724 | 44.92
Sub-Total 6 10797879 10797879 | 64.49 10797879 10797879 | 64.49
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 10797879 10797879 | 64.49 10797879 10797879 | 64.49
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;t‘)?g?i‘glgg;imal 77 940000 940000 | 5.61 940000 940000 | 5.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 24 3235580 3235580 |19.32 3235580 3235580 | 19.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gggc?fty};er 13 1770000 1770000 | 10.57 1770000 1770000 | 10.57
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 114 5945580 5945580 |35.51 5945580 5945580 |35.51
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 114 5945580 5945580 | 35.51 5945580 5945580 | 35.51
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 120 16743459 16743459 | 100 16743459 16743459 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 120 16743459 16743459 | 100 16743459 16743459 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.57 3277155
(d) 44.92 7520724
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 64.49 10797879
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.49 10797879
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.61 940000
(a(ii)) 19.32 3235580
(e) 10.57 1770000
Sub-Total (B) 35.51 5945580
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.51 5945580
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 16743459
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 16743459
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHESH KUMAR
DHANUKA

RAJKUMAR
DHANUKA

MADHU
DHANUKA

SWATI
DHANUKA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACTPD8370R

ADJPD5915B

AJDPD4923H

AKMPDO0743R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

508875

619965

917355

1230960

3277155

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

508875

619965

917355

1230960

3277155

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.04

3.7

5.48

7.35

19.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

508875

619965

917355

1230960

3277155

Class eg:y

Total

508875

619965

917355

1230960

3277155

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.04

3.7

5.48

7.35

19.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.04

3.7

5.48

7.35

19.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

508875 619965 917355 1230960 3277155

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CMA INFIN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

TALWARIA POLYMERS PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACC3884D

AAACT4940P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3115695

4405029

7520724

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3115695

4405029

7520724

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.61

26.31

44.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3115695

4405029

7520724

Class eg:y

Total

3115695

4405029

7520724

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.61

26.31

44.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.61

26.31

44.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) | |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 3115695 4405029 7520724
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALL GROW FINANCE
AND INVESTMENT PVT.
LTD.

DOLF LEASING
LIMITED

ESCORTS
SECURITIES
LIMITED

ARYAMAN

CAPITAL MARKETS

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA4941P

AAACDO0035D

AAACE2497E

AAHCA7893B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320000

340000

270000

250000

50000

90000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

320000

340000

270000

250000

50000

90000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

2.03

1.49

0.3

0.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320000

340000

270000

250000

50000

90000

Class eg:y

Total

320000

340000

270000

250000

50000

90000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

2.03

1.61

1.49

0.3

0.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

2.03

1.49

0.3

0.54
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

320000 340000 270000 250000 50000 90000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 140000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 140000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.84
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 140000

Class eg:y
Total 140000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.84
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

file:///D:/DCPL%20listing%20documents/DCPL%20Papers/BSE%20Docs/Docs%20filed%20t0%20BSE/2018-19/Reg%2031/Shareholding%20pattern_31%2003%20:



4/5/2018 Shareholding pattern_31 03 2018.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 140000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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