General information about company	7
Scrip code	538446
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE296Q01012
Name of the company	DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified seco	urities			
	of shareholder shar	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-up equity shares underlying	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)		shareholders up equity shares held (IV)	up equity		underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			snares	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10797879			10797879	64.49	10797879		10797879	64.49
(B)	Public	114	5945580			5945580	35.51	5945580		5945580	35.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	120	16743459			16743459	100	16743459		16743459	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.49					10797879
(B)	Public				35.51					5945580
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					16743459

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3277155			3277155	19.57	3277155		3277155	19.57
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	7520724			7520724	44.92	7520724		7520724	44.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10797879			10797879	64.49	10797879		10797879	64.49
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	10797879			10797879	64.49	10797879		10797879	64.49
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	77	940000			940000	5.61	940000		940000	5.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	3235580			3235580	19.32	3235580		3235580	19.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	1770000			1770000	10.57	1770000		1770000	10.57
Sub-Total (B)(3)		114	5945580			5945580	35.51	5945580		5945580	35.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		114	5945580			5945580	35.51	5945580		5945580	35.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		120	16743459			16743459	100	16743459		16743459	100
A D C2)											

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Yi)	Shares Underlying	outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
SI.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.57					3277155
(d)				44.92					7520724
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.49					10797879
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.49					10797879
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.61					940000
(a(ii))				19.32					3235580
(e)				10.57					1770000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.51					5945580
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.51					5945580
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16743459
Total (A+B+C				100					16743459

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHESH KUMAR DHANUKA	RAJ KUMAR DHANUKA	MADHU DHANUKA	SWATI DHANUKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPD8370R	ADJPD5915B	AJDPD4923H	AKMPD0743R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	508875	619965	917355	1230960	3277155
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	508875	619965	917355	1230960	3277155
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.04	3.7	5.48	7.35	19.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	508875	619965	917355	1230960	3277155
Class eg:y					
Total	508875	619965	917355	1230960	3277155
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.04	3.7	5.48	7.35	19.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.04	3.7	5.48	7.35	19.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	<u> </u>		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)	.	-	
No. (a)					
		- 	<u> </u>		

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	508875	619965	917355	1230960	3277155
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CMA INFIN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	TALWARIA POLYMERS PVT LTD								
PAN (II)	AAACC3884D	AAACT4940P	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3115695	4405029	7520724							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3115695	4405029	7520724							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.61	26.31	44.92							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	3115695	4405029	7520724							
Class eg:y										
Total	3115695	4405029	7520724							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.61	26.31	44.92							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.61	26.31	44.92							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total										

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3115695	4405029	7520724
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Member
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALL GROW FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.	DOLF LEASING LIMITED	ESCORTS SECURITIES LIMITED	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAACA4941P	AAACD0035D	AAACE2497E	AAHCA7893B		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	6	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320000	340000	270000	250000	50000	90000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320000	340000	270000	250000	50000	90000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	2.03	1.61	1.49	0.3	0.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	I		I	l
Class eg: X	320000	340000	270000	250000	50000	90000
Class eg:y						
Total	320000	340000	270000	250000	50000	90000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	2.03	1.61	1.49	0.3	0.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	2.03	1.61	1.49 3SF/2018-19/Reg% 2031	0.3	0.54

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	320000	340000	270000	250000	50000	90000						
Reason for not providing PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN												

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	140000	
Class eg:y		
Total	140000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.84	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	